RopeLanyard

DURABLE TUBE LANYARD MADE FROM SOFT POLYESTER
MATERIAL FOR A COMFORTABLE FIT.

CHOICE OF FULL COLOUR PRINT OR WOVEN DESIGN.

FEATURES A TRIGGER CLIP, SAFETY BREAK & METAL CRIMP

FITMENTS.

IDEAL FOR EVENTS, WORKPLACES, AND SCHOOLS.

AVAILABLE IN A RANGE OF COLOURS FOR EASY

CUSTOMISATION.

FULL COLOUR PRINT

SETUP

CARRIAGE

WOVEN 1 COLOUR

SETUP

CARRIAGE

100
£25
£11
100

£40

£11

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL
WOVEN COLOUR

(PER COLOUR) -
MAX. 3 COLOURS

£0.06

WOVEN LABEL
WITHUP TO 4
COLOURS (BLACK
OR WHITE ELASTIC)

£0.17

WOVEN LABEL
WITHUP TO 4
COLOURS
(PANTONE
MATCHED ELASTIC)

£0.17

£1.10

£0.95

£15

£15

£50

MATERIAL

COLOURS

BRANDING METHOD

SIZE

FITTING

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250 500 1000 2500
£0.92 £0.83 £0.77 £0.71
£25 £25 £25 £25
£12 £15 £20 £30
250 500 1000 2500
£0.77 £0.69 £0.62 £0.58
£40 £40 £40 £40
£12 £15 £20 £30

Polyester

Pantone matched

Full color print / Woven

5mm x 900mm

Trigger clip, Safety break & Metal crimp
5mm x 900mm

0.015kg (based on Full colour print)
100

Bulk packed in bags of 50

1000pcs

15kg (based on Full colour print)
50x30x35cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
5607909000

China

10000
£0.65
£25

£65

10000
£0.53
£40

£65

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



