

## Rope Lanyard



DURABLE TUBE LANYARD MADE FROM SOFT POLYESTER MATERIAL FOR A COMFORTABLE FIT.

CHOICE OF FULL COLOUR PRINT OR WOVEN DESIGN.

FEATURES A TRIGGER CLIP, SAFETY BREAK & METAL CRIMP FITMENTS.

IDEAL FOR EVENTS, WORKPLACES, AND SCHOOLS.

AVAILABLE IN A RANGE OF COLOURS FOR EASY CUSTOMISATION.

MATERIAL	Polyester
COLOURS	Pantone matched
BRANDING METHOD	Full colour print / Woven
SIZE	5mm x 900mm
FITTING	Trigger clip, Safety break & Metal crimp
PRINT AREA	5mm x 900mm
UNIT WEIGHT	0.015kg (based on Full colour print)
MOQ	100
PACKING	Bulk packed in bags of 50
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	15kg (based on Full colour print)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	50x30x35cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	5607909000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
<b>FULL COLOUR PRINT</b>	£1.10	£0.92	£0.83	£0.77	£0.71	£0.68	£0.65
SETUP	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25
CARRIAGE	£11	£12	£15	£20	£30	£40	£65

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
<b>WOVEN 1 COLOUR</b>	£0.95	£0.77	£0.69	£0.62	£0.58	£0.55	£0.53
SETUP	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40
CARRIAGE	£11	£12	£15	£20	£30	£40	£65

	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
ADDITIONAL WOVEN COLOUR (PER COLOUR) - MAX. 3 COLOURS		£ 0.06	£ 15			
WOVEN LABEL WITH UP TO 4 COLOURS (BLACK OR WHITE ELASTIC)		£ 0.17	£ 15			
WOVEN LABEL WITH UP TO 4 COLOURS (PANTONE MATCHED ELASTIC)		£ 0.17	£ 50			